

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26508/2008

ASGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for substituted service,c/delay in filing
substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 08/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.
Mr. Nitin Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Petitioner is directed to file affidavit
together with proof of publication in respect of Respondent Nos.
4, 5 and 8 and to file affidavit of service of notice of motion
in respect of deceased respondent Nos. 7 and 10.

List the matter on 10.5.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG