

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3 & 4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26508/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2008 in WP No.2437/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

ASGAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office
report)

Date: 13/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner is granted four weeks' time to serve the
unserved respondents by substituted service in two national
daily, i.e., in Hindustan (Hindi) and Times of India
(English), one insertion each.

The application for substitution shall be considered
on the next date of hearing.
(Parveen Kr.Chawla) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master