

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26508/2008

ASGAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with Office Report)

Date: 17/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain,Adv.for
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avinash Kumar Jain,Adv. for
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list next week.

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master